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RETURN BY MONDAY, NOVEMBER 24 

Final 1997 Dovisioo lOî CyniyilatDve Footbaill Statistics Report 
9 

(Do not include postseason games; 
Head coach Joe Rotel l in i 

(No) 
games 

Conference name (IndepsMtent) 

Season record. 

Conference record 

3 _ 6 _ 0 
(won) (lost) (tied) 

Player 
Code 

2 

6 

5 

4 

10 

7 

11 

9 

8 

15 

1 

First and Last Name 

Matt Main 

Tun Buike 

MacArthur Jaines 

Jamal Avery 

Seth Hasklns 

Tonv Hi l l 

Brian Doyle 

Mike Moss 

Boli KaljwBsa 

Doue Batten 

Rob Evans 

Josh Stark 

Ron Ouens 

Georee Mayer 

Rvan Risev 

Kevin Kbpco 

Travis Royal 1 

Rot)ert Houes 

Corv Brown 

TEAM TOTALS 

OPPONENTTOTALS 

CL 

Fr 

J r 

Sr 

Fr 

Fr 

J r 

Sr 

So 

J r 

So 

Fr 

Fr 

J r 

Sr 

Sa 

J r 

Sr 

Fr 

_§o. 

Pot 

QB 

QB 

RB 

RB 

RB 

DB 

«R 

TE 

UR 

TE 

TE 

TE 

VR 

K 

K 

P 

IB 

Iffl 

M. 

G 

9 

1 

9 

9 

8 

9 

9 

8 

9 

9 

7 

5 

8 

4 

5 

9 

9 

8 

7 

9 

9 

RUSHING 

Ruthet 

79 

4 

?m 

39 

23 

2 

1 

350 

367 

Net 

-77 

-13 

761 

% 

78 

4 

1 

814 

1186 

TDt 

1 

0 

4 

1 

0 

0 

0 

6 

10 

PASSING 

Att 

201 

3 

204 

210 

Comp 

96 

1 

97 

97 

int 

10 

0 

10 

12 

Yanlt 

1125 

15 

1140 

1233 

TDt 

5 

0 

5 

10 

TOTALOFF 

Playt 

280 

7 

20O 

39 

23 

2 

1 

554 

577 

Yanlt 

1048 

2 

761 

96 

78 

4 

1 

1954 

2419 

1 
1 

RECEIVING 

No 

9 

3 

1 

1 

17 

23 

14 

13 

5 

3 

3 

97 

97 

Yanlt 

1 

43 

7 

23 

61 

139 

184! 

183 

211 i 

105 

67 

59 

1 

11401 

12331 

TDt 

0 

0 

0 

1 

1 

2 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

5 

10 

PISSINT RET 

Ho 

2 

4 

3 

12 

10 

Yanli 

21 

86 

59 

214 

51 

TDt 

1 

1 

0 . 

2 

0 

No 

56 

56 

* 

•UNTING 

Yanlt 

1843 

1843 

1867 

(won) 

PUNTRETURNS 

Ho 

2 

1 

17 

20 

14 

Yanlt 

- 1 

7 

233 

239 

85 

TDt 

0 

0 

1 

1 

0 

(lost) (t»d) 

(0 RETURNS 1 

No 

6 

14 

', 

I 

1 

1 

l ' 

1 

. 3 ' 

31 

20, 

Yanlt 

193 

349 

2 

17 

45 

644 

437 

TDt 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

2 

0 

IMPORTANT The nationai per game rank 
ings are based on gaines an individuai 
actuaiiy plays it is a game piayed if he is 
in the iineup for even one piay whether or 
not he touches the bail 

Total 
TDt 

1 

4 

1 

3 

3 

2 

1 

1 

16 

23 

ottentivs XPtt 

Kcia 1 
Att 

6 

8 

14 

Made 

4 

7 

11 

Ron/Patt 
Att 

2 

T 

Made 

0 

0 

21 19 l 2 0 

Field Goalt 1 
Att 

5 

6 

11 

6 

Made 

1 

1 

2 

Total 
Pointt 

6 

24 

6 

18 

18 

12 

6 

7 

10 

6 

113 

5 |176 

1 

Team 
Totals 

OWN 

OPP 

FIRSTDOWNS 

Rush 

48 

64 

Pass 

53 

48 

Pen 

8 

14 

Total 

109 

126 

PENA 

No 

55 

65 

LTIES 

Yards 

506 

602 

FUM 

No 

27 

19 

JLES 

Lost 

13 

8 

SCORING 
Defensive X Pts 

Kicl( Retums 
Att 

0 

0 

Made 

0 

0 

Int 
Alt 

0 

0 

Made 

0 

l O 

Sal 

0 

2 

PUNTS 

Had BIkd 

1 , 

1 

FUIM ILE RETURNS 

No 

8 

13 

Yards 

17 

8 

TD 

0 

0 

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE EXTRA-POINT RETURNS 
Kick Retums Interceptions 
Player AtL Made Player Att Made 

NCAA 12195 10/97 
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institution Salisbury State Ihiversi ty 1997 RESULTS 

OWN OPP ATTEND-
OPPONENT SCORE SCORE OT SITE ANCE 

1 Ursinus -7-JO 

5 CliOHan 

__j-l2' 
< ^ 1 3 

6 Col, of New Jersey 

14 

2 Delaware Valley'"^^^ 12 

3 Frostburg State ̂ ^ 3 7 

4 Metbodist 22 

28 

12 

14 

16 

29 

17 

35 

A 

A 

H 

H 

A 

A 

2,100 

1,100 

2,113 

726 

500 

2 , 5 / / 

OWN OPP ATTEND-
0PP0NENT^<,5 SCORE SCORE OT SITE ANCE 

7 Westem Maryland 0 11 A_ 875 

8 Wesley '7t> 

9 WLllLam Paterson 

10 1.̂ 1 
11 

28 

16 14 

For site use H for home A for away and N for neutral 

H 

5CX) 

583 

1997 LONG PLAYS 
Please list your players with the following mmimums rushing and passing - 80 yards, interception and kickoff retums - 90 
yards, punt returns - 80 yards, punts - 70 yards, field goals - 45 yards FonA/ard-pass plays should show combined yardage of 
pass and run, listing passer first, then the receiver 

Yards Ownplayer(s) Opponent Typeofplay Scored'' 

90 Bnan Doyle Cbcwan Kickoff R^anm ^ Tmg-JwVMi 

1997 INDIVIDUAL SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
List only those surpassing the mimmums shown at left 

(Min) 
80 

500 

55 
300 

80 
35 

500 
7 

15 
275 

5 

5 
200 
250 

40 
400 

(Min) 
105 
750 

90 
600 

80 
45 

600 
7 

35 
25 
10 

TOTAL OFFENSE 
Plays 
Yards 
RUSHiNG 
Rushes 
Net yards 
PASSING 
Attempts 
Completions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
RECEIVING 
Catches 
Yards 
Touchdown receptions 
RUNBACKS 
Interceptions (No) 
Punt-retum yards 
Kickoff-retum yards 
ALL-PURPOSE 
Plays 
Yards 

TOTAL OFFENSE 
Plays 
Yards 
RUSHiNG 
Rushes 
Net yards 
PASSING 
Attempts 
Completions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
MISCELLANEOUS 
Total first downs 
Penalties 
Fumbles 

Total Player Opponent 

1997 TEAM SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
Total Opponent 

CAREER LEADERS 
List any players in the following categones who played in 1997 and surpassed any of the mimmums indic:ated in parentheses 
Statistics should not mclude postseason games Under Tears," list the actual seasons of varsity competition, e g , 1994-97 

TOTAL OFFENSE (5,000 yards) 

RUSHING (2,200 yards) 

Years Games Plays 

Years Games Rushes Net Yards 

Yards 

TD 

PASSING (325 completions or 4,500 yards) Years Games Att Comp Int Yards TD 

RECEIVING (120 catches or 3,000 yards) Circle posibon (WR SE FUTE WB RB) Years Games Catches Yards TD 

PUNTING (Mm 100 punts and 40 5 avg) 

SCORING (Mm 225 points) 

INTERCEPTIONS (Min 25 interceptions) 

HELD GOALS (Mm 35 made) 

Years Games Punts Yards Avg 

Years Games TDs PATs FGs Pts 

Years 

Years 

Games 

Games 

Int 

Att 

Yards 

Made 

TD 

Long 

ALL-PURPOSE YARDS (Mm 3,500 yards) Years Games Rush Recv InL PR KOR Yards 


